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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mario Macias           Overall        1/3    5:09       31:56
2     Matthew Giannino       Overall        2/3    5:21       33:13
3     Jordan James           Overall        3/3    5:27       33:47
4     Eddie Perez            M2029         1/10    5:40       35:09
5     Nathan Switzner        M3039         1/25    6:34       40:40
6     Jeffrey Rutter         M2029         2/10    6:42       41:33
7     Kyle Thornburg         M2029         3/10    6:44       41:47
8     Nathan Ballenger       M4049         1/22    6:48       42:12
9     Rachel Goodrich        Overall        1/3    6:49       42:14
10    Jeffrey Rosenberg      M3039         2/25    6:55       42:54
11    Brian Chimileski       M4049         2/22    6:57       43:08
12    John Caskey            M3039         3/25    7:00       43:23
13    Jake Ruttinger         M3039         4/25    7:04       43:46
14    Zach Ham               M2029         4/10    7:05       43:56
15    Ross Wingate           M3039         5/25    7:10       44:25
16    Alex Yancey            M3039         6/25    7:11       44:34
17    Bradley Troyer         M119           1/8    7:13       44:45
18    Kellen Sisco           M119           2/8    7:17       45:12
19    Kate Dubuisson         Overall        2/3    7:19       45:22
20    Elizabeth Parker       Overall        3/3    7:19       45:22
21    Travis Mark            M3039         7/25    7:28       46:18
22    Rick Gonzales          M3039         8/25    7:28       46:18
23    Heath Kennedy          M3039         9/25    7:29       46:23
24    Harmony McMullen       F119           1/8    7:31       46:36
25    Craig Middleton        M4049         3/22    7:42       47:47
26    Jim Sestrich           M6069          1/4    7:44       47:56
27    Rebecca Gedala         F3039         1/45    7:44       47:59
28    WilL HUSKIE            M5059          1/8    7:47       48:13
29    Brian Miller           M5059          2/8    7:47       48:14
30    Jacob Pickthall        M3039        10/25    7:48       48:22
31    Craig Williford        M3039        11/25    7:51       48:39
32    Conrad Evans III       M2029         5/10    7:53       48:52
33    Kenny Schlagel         M3039        12/25    7:54       48:57
34    Sara Trapp             F3039         2/45    7:58       49:22
35    Jarod Broadwater       M3039        13/25    7:58       49:23
36    Chris Hice             M4049         4/22    7:59       49:30
37    Jennifer Calaway       F3039         3/45    8:01       49:41
38    Marie Stern            F3039         4/45    8:03       49:52
39    Mark Nasky             M5059          3/8    8:09       50:30
40    Mark Ledford           M3039        14/25    8:10       50:37
41    mike johnson           M4049         5/22    8:15       51:07
42    Katie D'Amelio         F2029         1/17    8:15       51:12
43    Scott Hill             M4049         6/22    8:16       51:14
44    John Hook              F5059         1/11    8:17       51:23
45    Mallory McCraken       F3039         5/45    8:19       51:33
46    Ashley Annestedt       F3039         6/45    8:19       51:35
47    Candyce Hedlun         F3039         7/45    8:20       51:38
48    Shay Tande             F4049         1/28    8:21       51:44
49    Tedd Buelow            M4049         7/22    8:23       51:59
50    Steve Brown            M3039        15/25    8:23       51:59
51    Matt Olivier           M2029         6/10    8:23       52:00
52    Dalton Jones           M2029         7/10    8:25       52:09
53    Jim Jones              M5059          4/8    8:26       52:17
54    Geri Lake-Bakaar       F3039         8/45    8:26       52:17
55    Dirk Jordan            M4049         8/22    8:27       52:23
56    Tammy Wheeler          F4049         2/28    8:27       52:25
57    John Hefner            M2029         8/10    8:29       52:34
58    Hannah Peterson        F2029         2/17    8:29       52:35
59    Leigh Goerke           F3039         9/45    8:37       53:25
60    Jessie Bennhoff        F2029         3/17    8:39       53:36
61    Matthew Newland        M3039        16/25    8:39       53:40
62    Becky Lafrancois       F3039        10/45    8:44       54:06
63    Jeremy Burmeister      M3039        17/25    8:46       54:21
64    Carl Begeal            M4049         9/22    8:48       54:32
65    Pat Klein              M6069          2/4    8:48       54:35
66    Don Guerra             M4049        10/22    8:50       54:46
67    Katie Kimball          F3039        11/45    8:51       54:51
68    Bill Kimball           M2029         9/10    8:51       54:51
69    Greg Poulos            M4049        11/22    8:52       54:57
70    Kate Hathway           F119           2/8    8:53       55:04
71    Adam Lozinski          M3039        18/25    8:58       55:36
72    Lauren Goettsch        F3039        12/45    9:02       56:01
73    Walt Walters           M3039        19/25    9:02       56:01
74    Jennifer Rutter        F2029         4/17    9:03       56:05
75    Katharine Evans        F2029         5/17    9:05       56:17
76    Heather Ornstein       F4049         3/28    9:05       56:18
77    Alex Hauzer            M7079          1/2    9:07       56:30
78    Dawn Wu                F3039        13/45    9:10       56:49
79    Kim Kennedy            F3039        14/45    9:12       57:05
80    Tanya Ramond           F4049         4/28    9:14       57:16
81    Christopher Fender     M4049        12/22    9:15       57:21
82    Marnie Klein           F6069          1/2    9:17       57:35
83    Christine Santucci     F4049         5/28    9:19       57:44
84    jason gerlach          M4049        13/22    9:22       58:03
85    Steve Carstenson       M6069          3/4    9:25       58:21
86    Jane Ambro             F4049         6/28    9:25       58:26
87    Bryon Donohoe          M4049        14/22    9:27       58:33
88    mary kate Mitch        F3039        15/45    9:27       58:36
89    Derek Morgan           M4049        15/22    9:27       58:37
90    Lindsay Golem          F2029         6/17    9:28       58:42
91    Jennifer Olsen         F3039        16/45    9:30       58:54
92    Gina Soriya            F4049         7/28    9:32       59:05
93    Gabby Macarelli        F119           3/8    9:33       59:12
94    Crystal Culbert        F4049         8/28    9:33       59:13
95    Krista Ferndelli       F3039        17/45    9:34       59:21
96    Jennifer Kubista       F3039        18/45    9:35       59:23
97    Tommie Alcorn          M5059          5/8    9:35       59:24
98    Samsara Sorrells       F4049         9/28    9:36       59:29
99    Katalin Wishart        F4049        10/28    9:38       59:43
100   Tree Sorrells          F4049        11/28    9:43     1:00:12
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101   Declan Ambrose         M119           3/8    9:45     1:00:29
102   Kari Obernesser        F3039        19/45    9:46     1:00:31
103   Max Fisher             M119           4/8    9:47     1:00:39
104   Lydia Pistol           F3039        20/45    9:47     1:00:41
105   Paul Johnson           M5059          6/8    9:50     1:00:58
106   Cara Lantzy            F2029         7/17    9:50     1:01:01
107   Loretta Lantzy         F5059         2/11    9:51     1:01:02
108   Kelsey Gibbons         F2029         8/17    9:53     1:01:15
109   Gregory LaPorta        M2029        10/10    9:55     1:01:27
110   Suzan Middleton        F4049        12/28    9:55     1:01:28
111   Britin Lindberg        F3039        21/45    9:55     1:01:32
112   Naomi Rouff            F2029         9/17    9:56     1:01:35
113   Molly Chapman          F4049        13/28    9:57     1:01:41
114   Tami Brna              F4049        14/28    9:57     1:01:44
115   Jeffrey Kennedy        M3039        20/25    9:58     1:01:50
116   Jessica Kennedy        F3039        22/45    9:58     1:01:50
117   Steve Obenholtzer      M5059          7/8   10:05     1:02:32
118   Ally Swadburg          F119           4/8   10:10     1:03:00
119   Ericka Pilcher         F3039        23/45   10:16     1:03:38
120   Lucas Miller           M119           5/8   10:18     1:03:53
121   Monica Cody            F3039        24/45   10:21     1:04:11
122   Sara Reese             F3039        25/45   10:21     1:04:11
123   Abby Sharp             F2029        10/17   10:22     1:04:16
124   Ann Mott               F5059         3/11   10:22     1:04:17
125   Tandi Donaldson        F4049        15/28   10:26     1:04:44
126   Whitney Bradberry      F2029        11/17   10:28     1:04:51
127   Anne Fender            F3039        26/45   10:28     1:04:51
128   Melissa Daruna         F3039        27/45   10:29     1:05:02
129   Timothy Pistol         M3039        21/25   10:30     1:05:09
130   Amy Evans              F4049        16/28   10:31     1:05:15
131   Paul Tabaka            M4049        16/22   10:32     1:05:17
132   Marissa Wingate        F3039        28/45   10:32     1:05:19
133   Kirk Webb              M3039        22/25   10:36     1:05:41
134   David Mickey           M3039        23/25   10:36     1:05:43
135   Catherine Mickey       F3039        29/45   10:36     1:05:44
136   Dean Hess              M4049        17/22   10:38     1:05:57
137   Marlene Boutrus        F2029        12/17   10:39     1:06:00
138   marc stewart           M4049        18/22   10:41     1:06:13
139   Beth Vermeulen         F5059         4/11   10:42     1:06:19
140   Anna Vermeulen         F119           5/8   10:42     1:06:19
141   Gene Wilson            M7079          2/2   10:47     1:06:54
142   Felicia Harrison       F4049        17/28   10:54     1:07:33
143   Amy Fuller             F5059         5/11   10:55     1:07:39
144   Katherine Bennett      F3039        30/45   10:55     1:07:40
145   Amy Sundermann         F3039        31/45   11:00     1:08:13
146   Michael Lake-Bakaar    M3039        24/25   11:00     1:08:15
147   Zach Tyson             M119           6/8   11:01     1:08:20
148   Jessica Doyle          F3039        32/45   11:05     1:08:41
149   Kathy Fisher           F5059         6/11   11:06     1:08:47
150   Libby Booton           F2029        13/17   11:11     1:09:23
151   Mark Glodava           M6069          4/4   11:12     1:09:25
152   Jessica Deters         F2029        14/17   11:12     1:09:26
153   Jackson Moore          M119           7/8   11:13     1:09:34
154   Elle Stohler           F4049        18/28   11:14     1:09:37
155   Jodie Thompson         F5059         7/11   11:14     1:09:37
156   Casey Hemphill         F5059         8/11   11:14     1:09:37
157   Cindy Palasik          F4049        19/28   11:17     1:10:00
158   Nikki Batzer           F4049        20/28   11:21     1:10:22
159   Kelly Bunnell          F3039        33/45   11:21     1:10:22
160   Steve Palasik          M4049        19/22   11:22     1:10:30
161   Sierra Moore           F119           6/8   11:42     1:12:30
162   Ann Miller             F4049        21/28   11:44     1:12:47
163   Meryn Holt             F3039        34/45   11:45     1:12:48
164   Wedny Moore            F4049        22/28   11:45     1:12:54
165   Natalie Tindell        F3039        35/45   11:47     1:13:05
166   Sarah Mark             F3039        36/45   11:48     1:13:09
167   Jenny Noble            F4049        23/28   11:55     1:13:56
168   Amanda Ross            F3039        37/45   11:57     1:14:06
169   Kara Sand              F3039        38/45   11:58     1:14:13
170   Emy Dunfee             F3039        39/45   11:58     1:14:13
171   Elise Henderson        F119           7/8   12:00     1:14:22
172   Megan Henderson        F4049        24/28   12:00     1:14:22
173   Matt Mann              M4049        20/22   12:01     1:14:32
174   Alex Young             F2029        15/17   12:06     1:14:59
175   Kate Hercules          F3039        40/45   12:06     1:15:00
176   Jennifer Broadwater    M3039        25/25   12:09     1:15:21
177   Marty Rotz-Kilhefner   F6069          2/2   12:10     1:15:28
178   Catherine O'Rourke     F2029        16/17   12:13     1:15:43
179   Kathryn Hunter         F3039        41/45   12:35     1:17:58
180   Natalie Massaro        F3039        42/45   12:35     1:17:59
181   Madeline Chalecki      F119           8/8   12:37     1:18:12
182   Robert Chalecki        M4049        21/22   12:37     1:18:15
183   NUR AMINATULMIM ISMAIL F3039        43/45   12:53     1:19:53
184   Michelle Larson-Krieg  F4049        25/28   12:54     1:19:58
185   Sara Miller            F4049        26/28   13:41     1:24:51
186   Jason Neely            M4049        22/22   13:41     1:24:51
187   Cristina Cenciarelli   F5059         9/11   13:43     1:25:04
188   Michelle Emanuel       F4049        27/28   13:55     1:26:19
189   Bridget Wetzel         F5059        10/11   14:02     1:26:58
190   Jack Karlsson          M119           8/8   14:33     1:30:11
191   Paul Karlsson          M5059          8/8   14:33     1:30:15
192   Sara Rutter            F2029        17/17   14:44     1:31:21
193   Krista Lyons           F3039        44/45   14:44     1:31:22
194   Linda Stiles           F3039        45/45   15:48     1:38:00
195   Alicia Johnston        F4049        28/28   15:49     1:38:01
196   Alison Huskie          F5059        11/11   17:02     1:45:35
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